
College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering for Diploma Holders Semester: 1st (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Basic Engineering 

Mathematics

Basic Engineering 

Physics

Basic Engineering 

Chemistry

Basics of Computer 

and Programming

Communication 

Techniques

15520069 B

15520092 B-

15520097 B

15520099 F B C F D+

16520035 C+

18520021 F

19520003 C+

19520004 B

19520015 C

19520018 B-

19520019 D+ C+

20520004 A- B-

20520009 C+

20520013 A

20520014 A B

20520024 C+

20520028 B+ B+ B

20520029 B

20520030 Abs C- C

20520031 A-
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